One-way flow control valves, NPT
Subject to change – 2015/032 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
One-way flow control valves, NPT
Product range overview and type codes
Product range overview
Version Valve function Design Type Connection
direction
Pneumatic
connection 1
Pneumatic
connection 2
qnN1) Adjusting
element
� Page/
Internet
[cfm]
Standard Exhaust air one-
way flow control
function
GRLA Elbow outlet QB-x, QB-Â,
QB-Ã, QB-¼,
QB-Ä, QB-Å,
QB-½
UNF10-32,
NPTx-27,
NPT¼-18,
NPTÅ-18,
NPT½-14
1.7 … 48.1 Slotted head
screw
3
In-line
installation
One-way flow
control function
GR Straight QB-Â, QB-Ã,
QB-¼, QB-Ä,
QB-Å, QB-½
QB-Â, QB-Ã,
QB-¼, QB-Ä,
QB-Å, QB-½
1.7 … 14 Slotted head
screw
7
1) Standard nominal flow rate in direction of flow control.
Type code GRLA
GRLA – ½ – QB – y – U
Type
GRLA One-way flow control valve
Pneumatic connection 2
10-32-UNF Male thread UNF
x, ¼, y,
½
Male thread NPT
Pneumatic connection 1
Connection type
QB Push-in connector for tubing O.D.
Tubing O.D.
x, Â, Ã, ¼, Ä, Å, ½
Generation
U U series
Type code GR
GR – QB – ½ – U
Type
GR One-way flow control valve, in-line installation
Pneumatic connection 1 and 2
Connection type
QB Push-in connector for tubing O.D.
Tubing O.D.
Â, Ã, ¼, Ä, Å, ½
Generation
U U series
2015/03 – Subject to change 3� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
One-way flow control valves GRLA, NPT
Technical data
One-way flow control function
Exhaust air
� Push-in connector QB
� Swivel connection can be rotated
around installation axis after
mounting
-Q- Temperature range
32 … 140 °F
-L- Operating pressure
–13.8 … +116 psi
General technical data
Valve function Exhaust air one-way flow control function